



July 28, 2021.

To, The Secretary, BSE Limited, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 Scrip Code: 539542	To, The Secretary, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandera (E), Mumbai – 400 051 Symbol: LUXIND
---	--

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021

Enclosed please find the newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 published in the following newspapers:

1. Economic Times (National Daily Newspaper) on Wednesday 28th July, 2021.
2. Business Standard (National Daily Newspaper) on Wednesday 28th July, 2021.
3. Financial Express (National Daily Newspaper) on Wednesday 28th July, 2021.
4. Ei Samay (Regional Newspaper) on Wednesday 28th July, 2021.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,
for LUX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Smita Mishra
Smita Mishra
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)
M.No.: A26489

LUX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Markets: Beating Volatility

Market Trends

STOCK INDICES	15 JUL 2021	% CHG
Nifty 50	15745.45	0.49
Sensex	62378.76	0.52

MSCI India	1177.01	0.60
MSCI EM	3011	1.86
MSCI BRIC	744.54	3.31
MSCI World	13452.11	0.06

Oil (\$/BBL)	72.58
DUBAI CRUDE	72.58
WTI	68.8

BOND (%)	98.25
CSDE 2020 YIELD	98.25
GOVERNMENT	98.25

COLD RATE	1801.50
US DOLLAR	1801.50
INDIA (INR/USD)	74.46

FOREX RATE	74.47
US DOLLAR	74.47
INDIA (INR/USD)	74.46

OPEN	LAST
1801.50	74.47
1801.50	74.46

OPEN	LAST
1801.50	74.47
1801.50	74.46

OPEN	LAST
1801.50	74.47
1801.50	74.46

'VALUATION NOT CHEAP, BUT GROWTH OUTLOOK SUPERIOR'

UBS Starts Zomato Coverage With a Buy & Target of ₹165

Brokerage expects it to record over 40% CAGR in revenue



UBS REPORT

While valuations are not cheap at FY24 estimated EV (enterprise value) to sales of 17 times, but EVSG (enterprise value to sales growth) of 37 times and superior growth leaves room for upside

Our Bureau

Mumbai: UBS has initiated coverage on Zomato, India's first third food delivery platform, with a 'buy' rating and a target price of ₹165, which implies a 24% upside from the current levels. The foreign brokerage sees a long runway for growth in the Indian food delivery space, estimating that Zomato will deliver an over 40% compounded growth in revenue. This would make Zomato one of the fastest growing internet companies in the region.

UBS said Zomato's valuation is not cheap versus peers but the growth outlook is superior. Zomato's FY24 estimated EV (enterprise value) to sales of 17 times, but EVSG (enterprise value to sales growth) of 37 times and superior growth leaves room for upside, said UBS. Shares of Zomato ended down nearly 6% at ₹122.50 on Friday after touching a high of ₹167.50 during the day. The stock had listed at ₹115 on Friday, 3% premium to its IPO price of ₹110 and extended gains

drove the high interest in the stock even though the company is still making losses. UBS said that not only did online food delivery get a boost globally in the pandemic ridden year of 2020, there are factors such as smaller family sizes, lesser time and willingness to cook, and increasing affluence which also provide a favorable long-term growth outlook for the online food market in India. "While FY21 was a seminal year for evolution of food delivery in India due to Covid-19, overall food delivery penetration (as % of food services market) remains low at 10% versus 20% in China, and food services industry as % of total food spending is extremely low at 10-15% (vs 45-50% in China and US). With a total of 10 million active users and 30-70 million total online orderers, we believe India has a long runway for growth," said UBS.

FINANCIAL MILESTONE

Tesla's Quarterly Profit Tops \$1 B

SCORCHING PACE Co now boasts a market value of roughly \$630 b, far more than any other automaker and 14 times more than what the co was worth just two years ago

163 BILLION IS THE ESTIMATED FORTUNE OF ELON MUSK

San Ramon, California: Tesla's quarterly profit has surpassed \$1 billion for the first time thanks to the electric car pioneer's ability to navigate through a pandemic-driven computer chip shortage that has caused major headaches for other automakers. The financial milestone announced Monday extended a two-year run of prosperity that has crossed questions about Tesla's long-term viability raised during its early years of losses and production problems.

June period. That was more than 30 times its profit at the same time last year. Revenue nearly doubled from last year to about \$12 billion. Adjusted to exclude one-time items, Tesla earned \$1.45 a share in the latest quarter, easily topping the \$0.85 expected by Wall Street analysts, according to FactSet. Tesla now boasts a market value of roughly \$630 billion, far more than any other automaker and 14 times more than what the company was worth just two years ago. Its CEO, Elon Musk, is now sitting on the world's third largest fortune at an estimated \$163 billion, according to Forbes magazine's calculations.

Musk Criticizes Apple for Using More Cobalt in Its Batteries Than Tesla Does

SAN FRANCISCO: Tesla CEO Elon Musk has criticized Apple, saying the iPhone maker uses more cobalt in its batteries than Tesla. Musk said the electric carmaker does not use cobalt in its vehicles. "Tesla uses no cobalt and almost none in the nickel-based chemistry. On a weighted average basis, we might use 2% cobalt compared to say Apple's 100% cobalt," he said during the earnings call on Monday. "There is some how a misconception that Tesla uses a lot of cobalt, but we actually don't. Apple uses I think almost 100% cobalt in their batteries in cell phones and laptops," he added.

CHINA CRACKDOWN HITS MOOD, NIFTY BELOW 15,800

Sensex Falls for 2nd Straight Day

PTI

Mumbai: Domestic markets surrendered early gains to close in the red for the second straight session on Tuesday as sentiment remained risk-averse amid lacklustre corporate earnings and a deepening sell-off in Asian markets post China's regulatory crackdown on tech companies. The 30-share

SENSEX skidded 273.51 points or 0.52% to finish at 52,679.76, while the broader NSE Nifty fell 78 points or 0.49% to 15,745.45. Dr Reddy's was the top loser among the Sensex constituents, plunging 10.44%, after the company reported a 36% decline in consolidated net profit at ₹380.4 crore for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, on account of higher expenses.

Axis Bank, Kotak Bank, Sun Pharma, HDPC, M&M and Asian Paints fell up to 3.23%.

Diamond Jewellery Makers Flag Issues with Hallmarking

Request that jewellery pieces be hallmarked before the diamonds are studded so as to avoid any damage

Sutanuka.Ghosh@mcsgroup.com

Kolkata: The diamond jewellery makers of Kolkata and Mumbai, the two biggest manufacturing hubs, are facing problems with hallmarking that has become mandatory from June 1. Manufacturers say that gold constitutes 10% of a diamond-studded jewellery and sometimes diamonds are getting damaged when the jewellery pieces go for hallmarking. The manufacturers have requested the government and the Bureau of Indian Standards (BIS) to exempt diamond-studded jewellery from hallmarking, and in each case, they say that happens, they have requested that jewellery pieces be hallmarked before the diamonds are studded so as to avoid any damage.

Those two manufacturing centres account for diamond jewellery whose price range varies between ₹10 lakh to ₹2 crore. The designs of Kolkata's diamond jewellery attract people across the globe and some of the biggest houses in corporate India come to Kolkata to buy diamond jewellery. "Firstly, the diamond-studded jewellery comprises low quantity of diamonds and in order to carry the same under the process of hallmarking, the studded

diamond could somehow get damaged resulting in heavy loss. Secondly, the total consumption of gold used in frames for making diamonds-studded jewellery is less than 10% per cent of the total value for the piece of jewellery," said Ashok Benig, president, Calcutta Gem & Jewellers Welfare Association.

Benig said that a few lakhs of diamond-studded jewellery are getting jobs for their labourers and are specialised in making lightweight diamonds-studded jewellery for exports and domestic consumption. "So, if this issue is not addressed, then the jobs of these artisans become uncertain," he added.

Kolkata being a hub of manufacturing and the centre for world-famous hand-crafted gold jewellery, plain as well as studded with diamonds and gemstones - caters to semi-wholesalers and retailers across India. There is huge demand all over the world including among non-resident Indians for the country's traditional design jewellery, especially hand-made diamonds-studded jewellery. These handcrafted jewellery are bought by Indians settled in the Middle East, South-East Asian countries, the US and Canada, among others.

#SeedhiBaat

No hidden charges • No hidden facts

Gold Loan

Home Loan

MSME Loan

Microfinance

Loan AUM

Return on Equity¹

Return on Assets¹

Capital Adequacy²

Provision Coverage

₹43,160 Cr

19.7%

2.6%

25.6%

180%

HIGHLIGHTS OF IIFL FINANCE LIMITED (CONSOLIDATED) RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

₹ in Crores except Earnings Per Share and Book Value Per Share

Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Quarter ended June 30, 2020	Growth YoY %	Year ended March 31, 2021
Net Income	831	602	38%	3,354
Pre-Provision Operating Profit	516	327	58%	2,173
Profit Before Tax	351	57	512%	1,005
Profit After Tax	266	32	735%	751
Earnings Per Share	7.0	0.8	775%	20.1
Book Value Per Share	145.6	124.3	17%	138.8

¹ Return on Equity and Return on Assets are annualized. ² Capital Adequacy Ratio is for the listed NBFC company. Detailed quarterly financial results are available on the Company's website viz. www.iifl.com and on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.seindia.com and www.nseindia.com

IIFL Finance Limited • CIN: L67100MH1995PL0009797 • Email: info@iifl.com • www.iifl.com
Registered Office: IIFL House, San Indresh Park, Road No. 15X, Plot No. B-3, Thane Industrial Area, Wagle Estate, Thane - 400 604

LUX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L17309WB1985PL0073053
Regd. Office: 39, KALI KRISHNA TAGORE STREET, KOLKATA - 700 007
Email: info@luxinnerwear.com, Website: www.luxinnerwear.com, Ph: 033-40402121, Fax: 033-40012001

Promises and performances that ensure comfort

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
	(UN-AUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UN-AUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UN-AUDITED)	(UN-AUDITED)	(UN-AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
Total Income from operations (net)	418.37	597.59	318.13	1,950.75	421.09	601.31	319.25	1,954.85
Net Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	85.09	123.23	49.34	366.09	84.02	121.62	48.62	362.11
Net Profit / (Loss) after exceptional items before tax*	85.09	123.23	49.34	366.09	84.02	121.62	48.62	362.11
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax attributable to the shareholders of the Company	64.79	92.28	37.54	273.37	64.17	91.32	37.23	271.39
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax) attributable to the shareholders of the Company	64.83	92.55	37.51	273.55	64.21	91.67	37.20	271.59
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 2/- per share)	6.25	6.25	6.25	6.25	6.25	6.25	6.25	6.25
Other equity excluding revaluation reserve				1,004.43				959.30
Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face value Rs. 2/- per share)	21.55	30.69	12.48	90.91	21.34	30.37	12.38	90.25

* There was no exceptional and extra-ordinary item for the above mentioned period.

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on July 27, 2021.
- During the quarter ended June 30, 2021 the Company has allotted 46,19,681 equity shares pursuant to the Scheme for Amalgamation of J.M. Hosiery & Co Limited & Ebell Fashions Private Limited with Lux Industries Limited. Consequently to this allotment, the paid-up equity share capital of the Company stands increased to Rs. 6.25 crores. The same has been considered for calculation of EPS for all the reporting periods.
- This is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.seindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.luxinnerwear.com)

Place: Kolkata
Date: 27th July, 2021

By Order of the Board for LUX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Ashok Kumar Todi
Chairman
DIN-00053599

Few of our Best Sellers



www.greenlamindustries.com

GREENLAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021

(₹ in lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended	
		30.06.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	30.06.2020
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	30,624.96	14,831.66	1,12,605.20	33,613.24	16,035.59
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax and Exceptional Item)	1,876.99	(753.52)	9,951.07	2,250.53	(952.64)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax and After Exceptional Item)	1,876.99	(753.52)	8,710.90	2,250.53	(952.64)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax (After Exceptional Item)	1,490.88	(572.17)	6,684.87	1,733.98	(771.35)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income	1,478.62	(572.17)	6,778.57	1,780.32	(718.35)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,206.82	1,206.82	1,206.82	1,206.82	1,206.82
7.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	54,633.30	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share					
	i. Basic	6.18*	(2.37)*	27.70	7.22*	(3.18)*
	ii. Diluted	6.18*	(2.37)*	27.70	7.22*	(3.18)*

* Not annualised

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's websites i.e. 'www.bseindia.com' and 'www.nseindia.com' and also at the website of the Company at 'www.greenlamindustries.com'.
- The Company does not have any Extraordinary item to report during the above periods.
- The Company has not discontinued any of its operations during the above periods.

Place: New Delhi
Date: July 27, 2021

By order of the Board
Saurabh Mittal
Managing Director & CEO
[DIN: 00273917]

Corporate Identity Number: L21016AS2013PLC011624

Registered Office: Makum Road, Tinsukia, Assam-786125

Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, West Wing, Worldmark 1, Aerocity, IGI Airport Hospitality District, New Delhi - 110037, India

Phone: +91-11-42791399; Fax: +91-11-42791330; Email: investor.relations@greenlam.com; Website: www.greenlamindustries.com



decowood
PREMIUM VENEERS
NATURAL | TEAK | ENGINEERED





 LUX INDUSTRIES LIMITED CIN : L17309WB1995PLC073053 Regd. Office: 39, KALI KRISHNA TAGORE STREET, KOLKATA - 700 007 Email: info@luxinnerwear.com, Website:www.luxinnerwear.com, Ph : 033-40402121, Fax : 033-40012001								
Promises and performances that ensure comfort								
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (Rs. in crores)								
PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
	(UN-AUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UN-AUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UN-AUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UN-AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
Total income from operations (net)	418.37	597.56	318.13	1,950.76	421.09	601.31	319.25	1,964.86
Net Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	85.09	123.23	49.34	366.09	84.02	121.62	48.62	362.11
Net Profit / (Loss) after exceptional items before tax*	85.09	123.23	49.34	366.09	84.02	121.62	48.62	362.11
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax attributable to the shareholders of the Company	64.79	92.28	37.54	273.37	64.17	91.32	37.23	271.39
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax) attributable to the shareholders of the Company	64.83	92.55	37.51	273.55	64.21	91.57	37.20	271.56
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 2/- per share)	6.26	6.26	6.26	6.26	6.26	6.26	6.26	6.26
Other equity excluding revaluation reserve				1,004.43				999.30
Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face value Rs. 2/- per share)	21.55	30.69	12.48	90.91	21.34	30.37	12.38	90.25
* There was no exceptional and extra-ordinary item for the above mentioned period.								
Notes : 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on July 27, 2021. 2. During the quarter ended June 30, 2021 the Company has allotted 48,18,681 equity shares pursuant to the Scheme for Amalgamation of J.M. Hosiery & Co Limited & Ebell Fashions Private Limited with Lux Industries Limited. Consequent to this allotment, the paid-up-equity share capital of the Company stands increased to Rs. 6.26 crores. The same has been considered for calculation of EPS for all the reporting periods. 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.luxinnerwear.com)								
By Order of the Board for LUX INDUSTRIES LIMITED Sd/- Ashok Kumar Todi Chairman DIN-00053599								
Place : Kolkata Date : 27th July, 2021								
Few of our Best Sellers								
LUX cozi THE ORIGINAL STYLEWEAR	LUX VENUS THE ORIGINAL STYLEWEAR	ONN	genx PREMIUM QUALITY CLOTHING 11 YEARS	My Life Lyra WOMEN'S WEAR	LUX Inferno QUILTED THERMALS	LUX COTT'S WOOL WINTER WEAR	one8 INNERWEAR	

Visa-backed Paymate selects banks for IPO; may raise ₹3,000 cr

BAIJU KALESH
July 27

PAYMATE INDIA, A business-to-business payment solution provider, has selected banks for its Mumbai initial public offering that could raise about \$400 million (nearly ₹3,000 crore, according to people familiar with the matter.

ICICI Securities, JM Financial and Nomura were picked to help arrange the share sale, which could take place as soon as next year, said the people, who asked not to be identified as the discussions are private. Paymate plans to file a draft prospectus for the IPO as early as September, they added.

Deliberations are ongoing and more banks could be added at a later stage, the people said. Representatives for ICICI Securities and JM Financial declined to comment, while representatives for Nomura and Paymate couldn't be reached immediately for comment.

‘Common platform for MFs to help investors in transactions’

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, July 27

MARKETS REGULATOR SEBI'S decision on a common platform for mutual funds will be a big step in the direction of improvement in investor services, industry insiders said on Tuesday.

The platform will permit investors to place both transaction as well as service requests.

The regulator, in a circular, on Monday asked registrars and transfer agents (RTAs) to develop a common industry-wide platform for purchase and sale of mutual funds and to handle service requests. The platform will be jointly built by RTAs.

KFin Technologies CEO Sreekanth Nadella said the interoperable solution is conceptualised to go live in three distinct phases, all of which are planned to go live by the end of this calendar year. The first phase covers non-commercial transactions (service requests of investors), financial portfolio and CAS, among other features, even as Phase-II will see the launch of mobility platform, he said.

Nafed set to complete purchase of 2 lakh tonne onion for buffer stock

FE BUREAU
Pune, July 27

THE NATIONAL AGRICULTURAL Cooperative Marketing Federation (NAFED) is well on track to meet its target of procuring onions from Nashik for the Centre's buffer stock, and is likely to complete the purchases in the next fortnight, senior officials from the federation said. The agency has procured around 1.4 lakh tonne of the target of 2 lakh tonne of buffer stock from Maharashtra and Gujarat, senior officials from NAFED, in charge of the procurement process, said.

NAFED is supposed to procure some 2 lakh tonne of onion as the buffer stock at the prevailing market rate, under the



Price Stabilisation Fund. Of the total target, Maharashtra's share is 1.5 lakh tonne, of which 1.4 lakh tonne will be procured through farmer producer companies — Maharaja, Pruthashakti Farmer Producer Company and MahaFPC, and the remaining 10,000 tonne through NAFED.

Yogesh Thorat, MD, Maharashtra Farmer Producer Company (MahaFPC) — a federation representing nearly 303 farmer

producer companies (FPCs) in the state, said the agencies had been facing quality concerns as the same has been deteriorating due to weather conditions. Maha FPC has purchased round 31,000 tonne so far this year.

Last year, Nafed procured about 1 lakh tonne of onion, of which 75,000 tonne was procured from Maharashtra. The Government of India maintains buffer stocks of bulb onion to make appropriate price stabilising market interventions. Onions from buffer stocks are released in a calibrated manner through retail intervention to retail agencies/states/UTs and for open market sale during the lean season or period to contain prices and availability.

Narendra Wadhavane, secre-

tary, Lasalgaon Agriculture Produce Market Committee (APMC), said, "NAFED has been purchasing around 650-700 quintals on a daily basis. Farmers are bringing out their stored onion stock because of the fear of deterioration in quality." It has been raining heavily for the last one week and the percentage of rotting has been more this time, although it cannot be quantified at this point, he said. "Because of the good rainfall, the early kharif onion arrivals could begin in September. By October, arrivals could be in full swing," said Wadhavane. Prices have also been ruling stable this year in the domestic market with the market moving either way by ₹200 or ₹300 a quintal and market arrivals are satisfactory, he said.

BSE
EXPERIENCE THE NEW

BSE Limited
25th Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001
Tel. No. 22721233 / 34 Fax No. 22721003 www.bseindia.com
CIN No. : L67120MH2005PLC155188

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that the following trading members of BSE Limited (Exchange) has requested for the surrender of its trading membership of the Exchange:

Sr.No.	Name of the Trading Member	SEBI Regn. No.	Voluntary Closure of business w.e.f.
1	ASHUTOSH KUMAR AGRAWAL (Trade Name: SHANU INVESTMENT)	INZ000237710	10/02/2021
2	KEYUR GILTS (P) LTD.	INZ000213837	15/12/2020

The constituents of the above mentioned trading member are hereby advised to lodge complaints, if any, immediately [in the prescribed complaint form] within 3 (three) months from the date of this notification. Kindly note that no such complaints filed beyond the aforesaid period shall be entertained by the Exchange against the above mentioned trading member and it shall be deemed that no such complaints exist against the above mentioned trading member, or such complaints, if any, shall be deemed to have been waived. The complaints filed against the above mentioned trading member will be dealt with in accordance with the Rules, Bye-laws and Regulations of the Exchange. All the relevant papers may be sent to BSE Ltd., Department of Investor Services, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. (The complaint forms can be downloaded from www.bseindia.com > Investors > Investors Grievances > (b) Investors' Grievances against BSE's Trading Members > Complaint Form OR may be obtained from the Exchange office at Mumbai and also at the Regional Offices).

For BSE Limited
Sd/-
Sr. General Manager
Membership Operations

Place : Mumbai
Date : 28th July, 2021.

Ramco Industries Limited
Regd. Off.: 47, P.S.K.Nagar, Rajapalayam 626 108.
Corporate Off.: "Auras Corporate Centre", 98-A, Dr. Radhakrishnan Road, Mylapore, Chennai - 4.
CIN: L26943TN1965PLC005297 ; WEBSITE: www.ramcoindltd.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021

Rs. In Lakhs

	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2021 Un-audited	31.03.2021 Audited	30.06.2020 Un-audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Income from Operations	41,882	33,953	30,460	1,20,935
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	7,182	4,735	5,177	17,509
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	7,182	4,735	5,177	17,509
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	4,225	3,509	3,492	11,593
5	Share of Net profit After Tax (PAT) of Associates accounted for using the equity method	3,334	3,134	2,691	16,282
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Net Profit for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	7,576	6,495	6,288	28,929
7	Paid up Equity share capital	835	835	835	835
8	Other Equity				3,47,530
9	Net worth				3,48,365
10	Earnings Per share of Re.1/- each (Rs.) (Not annualised)				
	Basic:	9.05	7.95	7.40	33.38
	Diluted:	9.05	7.95	7.40	33.38

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates), the National Stock Exchange website (URL: www.nseindia.com/corporates) and on the Company's website (URL: www.ramcoindltd.com).
- Key informations on Standalone Un-audited Financial Results:**

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30.06.2021 Un-audited	31.03.2021 Audited	30.06.2020 Un-audited	31.03.2021 Audited
Income from Operations	37,291	27,748	27,396	1,00,294
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5,708	2,511	2,999	11,078
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Net Profit for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	5,653	2,481	3,191	12,507

3. The previous period figures have been re-grouped / restated wherever considered necessary.

For Ramco Industries Limited
Chennai
27.07.2021

P.V.ABINAV RAMASUBRAMANIAM RAJA
Managing Director

EIH Associated Hotels Limited
A MEMBER OF THE OBEROI GROUP
CIN : L92490TN1983PLC009903
Registered Office: 1/24, G.S.T. Road, Meenambakkam, Chennai - 600 027
Ph.: +91-44-2234 4747 Fax: +91-44-2234 6699
Website: www.eihassociatedhotels.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2021

	3 months ended 30.06.2021 UNAUDITED	12 months ended 31.03.2021 AUDITED	3 months ended 30.06.2020 UNAUDITED
1 Total Income from operations	1,317.03	10,444.96	439.98
2 Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,689.44)	(3,321.93)	(2,112.47)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,689.44)	(3,714.65)	(2,112.47)
4 Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(978.05)	(2,674.20)	(1,519.05)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(971.35)	(2,641.37)	(1,529.10)
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Rs. 10 each)	3,046.81	3,046.81	3,046.81
7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) in the audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March, 2021		28,827.66	
8 Earnings per Equity Share on net profit after tax (fully paid up equity share of Rs. 10) :			
(a) Basic	(3.21)	(8.78)	(4.99)
(b) Diluted	(3.21)	(8.78)	(4.99)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statements of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statements of Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.eihassociatedhotels.in) and on the websites of the National Stock Exchanges of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meetings held on July 27, 2021. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of these financial results.

New Delhi
27th July, 2021

VIKRAMJIT SINGH OBEROI
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00052014

LUX

LUX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN : L17309WB1995PLC073053
Regd. Office: 39, KALI KRISHNA TAGORE STREET, KOLKATA - 700 007
Email: info@luxinnerwear.com, Website:www.luxinnerwear.com, Ph : 033-40402121, Fax : 033-40012001

Promises and performances that ensure comfort

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
	(UN-AUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UN-AUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UN-AUDITED)	(AUDITED)	(UN-AUDITED)	(AUDITED)
Total income from operations (net)	418.37	597.56	318.13	1,950.76	421.09	601.31	319.25	1,964.86
Net Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	85.09	123.23	49.34	366.09	84.02	121.62	48.62	362.11
Net Profit / (Loss) after exceptional items before tax*	85.09	123.23	49.34	366.09	84.02	121.62	48.62	362.11
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax attributable to the shareholders of the Company	64.79	92.28	37.54	273.37	64.17	91.32	37.23	271.39
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax) attributable to the shareholders of the Company	64.83	92.55	37.51	273.55	64.21	91.57	37.20	271.56
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 2/- per share)	6.26	6.26	6.26	6.26	6.26	6.26	6.26	6.26
Other equity excluding revaluation reserve				1,004.43				999.30
Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face value Rs. 2/- per share)	21.55	30.69	12.48	90.91	21.34	30.37	12.38	90.25

* There was no exceptional and extra-ordinary item for the above mentioned period.

Notes :

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on July 27, 2021.
- During the quarter ended June 30, 2021 the Company has allotted 48,18,681 equity shares pursuant to the Scheme for Amalgamation of J.M. Hosiery & Co Limited & Ebell Fashions Private Limited with Lux Industries Limited. Consequent to this allotment, the paid-up-equity share capital of the Company stands increased to Rs. 6.26 crores. The same has been considered for calculation of EPS for all the reporting periods.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.luxinnerwear.com)

By Order of the Board
for LUX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Ashok Kumar Todi
Chairman
DIN-00053599

Place : Kolkata
Date : 27th July, 2021

LUX cozi
THERMALWEAR

VENUS
THE ORIGINAL STYLEWEAR

ONN

genX
GENUINE COTTON T-SHIRT

Lyra
WOMEN'S WEAR

LUX Inferno
QUALITY THERMALS

LUX COTT'S WOOL
WINTER WEAR

oneX
INNERWEAR

financialexp.epapr.in

Ahmedabad

[illegible]